
MOTOR VEHICLES FOR AUCTION
NO DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLES YEAR    OF 

MODEL REGN NO ENGINE NUMBER CHASSIS NUMBER RECOM. RESERVE 
PRICE 

AUCTIONS EVENT 

REMARKS

VENUE DATE / TIME WEBSITE  CONTACT NUMBER 

1 NISSAN - ALMERA 1.5VL A/T 2018 JSU1605 HR15928742D PN8BBAN17TCB65605 21,600.00 KSL WAREHOUSE [JB] SDN BHD,Lot 3606 Jalan Skudai,Taman 
Impian Skudai,81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                                      
@ 10:00 AM  www.ksljb.my 07-5548300/5548102 

2 MASERATI - LEVANTE S 2021 RAJ38 M156E472622 ZN6YU61C00X354310 225,400.00 KSL WAREHOUSE [JB] SDN BHD,Lot 3606 Jalan Skudai,Taman 
Impian Skudai,81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                                      
@ 10:00 AM  www.ksljb.my 07-5548300/5548102 

3 HYUNDAI - SONATA LF2.0 EXECUTIVE 2015 VBC9946 G4NAEA393277 KMHE341CMFA092408 12,000.00 KSL WAREHOUSE [JB] SDN BHD,Lot 3606 Jalan Skudai,Taman 
Impian Skudai,81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                                      
@ 10:00 AM  www.ksljb.my 07-5548300/5548102 

4 PROTON - PERSONA 1.6 EXECUTIVE CVT 2025 KGB5782 S4PHYD5907 PL1BH6STRTG184880 34,000.00 KSL WAREHOUSE [JB] SDN BHD,Lot 3606 Jalan Skudai,Taman 
Impian Skudai,81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                                      
@ 10:00 AM  www.ksljb.my 07-5548300/5548102 

5 BMW - 528I F10 M Sport Steptronic 2.0DiTsc 2012 WXJ1985 A0170218 PM1XG34080DW00504 31,200.00 KSL WAREHOUSE [JB] SDN BHD,Lot 3606 Jalan Skudai,Taman 
Impian Skudai,81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                                      
@ 10:00 AM  www.ksljb.my 07-5548300/5548102 

6 HONDA CIVIC S I-VTEC (A) 1.8I 2008 BJU345 R18A11924240 PMHFD16307D304247 11,400.00 KSL WAREHOUSE [JB] SDN BHD,Lot 3606 Jalan Skudai,Taman 
Impian Skudai,81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                                      
@ 10:00 AM  www.ksljb.my 07-5548300/5548102 

7 PERODUA - BEZZA 1300 X (AT) 2019 VEB5098 0B99220 PM2B301S003158851 14,200.00 KSL WAREHOUSE [JB] SDN BHD,Lot 3606 Jalan Skudai,Taman 
Impian Skudai,81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                                      
@ 10:00 AM  www.ksljb.my 07-5548300/5548102 

8 HONDA - HR-V 1.5L T V 2022 JVN5081 L15C36201784 PMHRV3870ND701873 87,390.00 KSL WAREHOUSE [JB] SDN BHD,Lot 3606 Jalan Skudai,Taman 
Impian Skudai,81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                                      
@ 10:00 AM  

www.ksljb.my 07-5548300/5548102 

9 PERODUA - BEZZA 1300 X (AT) 2023 JWF5584 1NR0E09860 PM2B301S003329507 31,357.00 KSL WAREHOUSE [JB] SDN BHD,Lot 3606 Jalan Skudai,Taman 
Impian Skudai,81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                                      
@ 10:00 AM  www.ksljb.my 07-5548300/5548102 

10 PERODUA - ALZA 1.5 X (CVT) BP5XZ 2023 JWM2393 2NR3B12542 PM2AA1AB00M047291 45,440.00 KSL WAREHOUSE [JB] SDN BHD,Lot 3606 Jalan Skudai,Taman 
Impian Skudai,81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                                      
@ 10:00 AM  www.ksljb.my 07-5548300/5548102 

11 PERODUA - BEZZA 1300 X (AT) 2024 JXL2345 1NR0F29756 PM2B301S003439554 33,040.00 KSL WAREHOUSE [JB] SDN BHD,Lot 3606 Jalan Skudai,Taman 
Impian Skudai,81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                                      
@ 10:00 AM  www.ksljb.my 07-5548300/5548102 

12 PROTON SAGA 1.3 Standard 2022 DEJ6891 S4PEWW0556 PL1BT3SRRPB218752 7,200.00 
KB-FOCAL PARK,Lot PT 4195 Petak 40 Blok H,Kawasan 
Perindustrian Pengkalan Chepa II, 16100 Kota Bharu, 

Kelantan. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                               
@ 11:00 AM http:www.focalpark.com.my 09-774 7972 / 3 

13 TOYOTA - AVANZA G (A) 1.5i 2006 DBA7717 SA2575A PN2F602M002002550 5,600.00 
KB-FOCAL PARK,Lot PT 4195 Petak 40 Blok H,Kawasan 
Perindustrian Pengkalan Chepa II, 16100 Kota Bharu, 

Kelantan. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                               
@ 11:00 AM http:www.focalpark.com.my 09-774 7972 / 3 

14 TOYOTA - INNOVA 2.0 G 2019 DDN9695 1TRA628200 PN1GW3EM803068457 49,900.00 
KB-FOCAL PARK,Lot PT 4195 Petak 40 Blok H,Kawasan 
Perindustrian Pengkalan Chepa II, 16100 Kota Bharu, 

Kelantan. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                               
@ 11:00 AM http:www.focalpark.com.my 09-774 7972 / 3 
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15 PERODUA - MYVI 1.5 H (AT) 2020 PPJ9987 2NR0V94481 PM2M806S002154638 30,000.00 
KB-FOCAL PARK,Lot PT 4195 Petak 40 Blok H,Kawasan 
Perindustrian Pengkalan Chepa II, 16100 Kota Bharu, 

Kelantan. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                               
@ 11:00 AM http:www.focalpark.com.my 09-774 7972 / 3 

16 PROTON - SAGA 1.3 PREMIUM CVT 2017 DDA9569 S4PEVE8747 PL1BT3STRHB013990 8,500.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  

17 PROTON - SAGA 1.3 PREMIUM CVT 2022 VHP364 S4PEWR8647 PL1BT3SRRNB202838 13,700.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  

18 NAZA - FORTE EX (A) 1.6i 2011 WVF3074 G4FCAH301612 PNAKN1H04BG006289 5,400.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  

19 PROTON - SAGA 1.3 CVT STANDARD 2017 CDW3491 S4PEVG8773 PL1BT3STRHB025043 17,168.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  

20 INOKOM - TUCSON (A) 2.0i 2016 RP860 G4NAGU154023 KMHJ3813MGU176296 35,403.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  

21 HONDA - CIVIC i-VTEC Hybrid CVT 1.3i 2010 WTU9638 LDA25006009 JHMFD3620AS201320 15,600.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  

22 VOLKSWAGEN - VENTO 1.6 CL 2017 AKU4817 CLS521009 PPVZZZ60ZGL001920 7,800.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  

23 PROTON - SAGA 1.3 CVT STANDARD 2020 VES9430 S4PEWD0871 PL1BT3SRRLB121054 9,000.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  

24 PROTON - EXORA BOLD 1.6 PREMIUM CVT 2014 WA8760J S4PHUD3063 PL1FZ6YDREF134406 6,700.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  

25 HONDA - ACCORD VTi-L (A) 2.0i (Facelift) 2012 WC9017A R20A35810372 PMHCP1630CD500408 10,000.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  

26 MITSUBISHI - GRANDIS (A) 2.4i (CBU) 2009 WTE817 4G69NX9927 JMYLRNA4W9Z000538 7,700.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM 

www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  ENGINE CHANGED

27 NAZA - FORTE SX (A) 2.0i 2010 WUG7897 G4KDAH572281 KNAFW412MA5209262 1,800.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  

28 PROTON SAGA FLX 1.3 (A) EXECUTIVE 2012 WXF7455 S4PETA1586 PL1BT3STRCB331353 3,000.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  ACCIDENT UNIT

http://www.focalpark.com.my/
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29 FORD - RANGER 2.0L BI-TURBO WILDTRAK 4WD 10AT 2020 VGC7710 YN2QXL313359 MPBUMFF60MX313359 55,200.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  

30 PROTON - IRIZ 1.6L ACTIVE CVT 2021 VGU6660 S4PHWQ4481 PL1BH6LTRN0073892 25,800.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  

31 PERODUA VIVA EZ (A) 1.0I 2013 AJK7329 L29B91C PM2L251S002221288 7,400.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  

32 PERODUA MYVI 1.3 X (AT) 2020 QCL2811 1NR0C54556 PM2M804S002049293 19,400.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  

33 PROTON SAGA 1.3 Standard 2023 VKR6167 S4PEXF1757 PL1BT3SRRQB276643 14,200.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  

34 NISSAN ALMERA 1.5L E M/T 2012 WXT4868 HR15959264B PN8BBAN17TCA05673 4,300.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  

35 PERODUA ALZA 1.5EZI PREMIUM (A) P5ZH 2013 WYA4002 G25A96R PM2M502G002132048 14,700.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,PT88440 Kampung  
Simpang Balak,43000 Kajang, Selangor. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                                
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 87411550 / 87332551  

36 PERODUA - MYVI SE (A) 1.3i (Facelift) 2009 CCJ6126 E07B61K PM2M301S002286452 3,200.00 FOCAL PARK SDN BHD,Lot 10863 Jalan Tanah Putih,Tanah 
Putih,25100 KUANTAN, PAHANG. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                        
@ 11:00 AM http:www.focalpark.com.my 09-5157972 / 017-4973133 

37 FORD - RANGER DCab XLT (A) 4WD 2.2DDiT 2016 CDV505 P4AT2253061 MNBLMFF80HW617782 32,800.00 FOCAL PARK SDN BHD,Lot 10863 Jalan Tanah Putih,Tanah 
Putih,25100 KUANTAN, PAHANG. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                        
@ 11:00 AM http:www.focalpark.com.my 09-5157972 / 017-4973133 

38 HONDA - CITY GRADE S 2017 JSB9901 L15Z17100701 PMHGM6620JD200617 29,900.00 FOCAL PARK SDN BHD,Lot 10863 Jalan Tanah Putih,Tanah 
Putih,25100 KUANTAN, PAHANG. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                        
@ 11:00 AM http:www.focalpark.com.my 09-5157972 / 017-4973133 

39 HONDA - ACCORD VTi-L (A) 2.0i (Facelift) 2012 WXT8555 R20A35821097 PMHCP1640CD801135 17,500.00 FOCAL PARK SDN BHD,Lot 10863 Jalan Tanah Putih,Tanah 
Putih,25100 KUANTAN, PAHANG. 

Wednesday 14 Jan 2026                                                                        
@ 11:00 AM http:www.focalpark.com.my 09-5157972 / 017-4973133 

40 PERODUA - BEZZA 1300 X (AT) 2023 KFM5933 1NR0D79015 PM2B301S003301904 31,357.00 FOCAL PARK SDN BHD,Lot 138-A Batu 5 Jalan Langgar,05460 
Alor Setar, Kedah. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 11:00 AM  http:www.focalpark.com.my 04-7877972 

41 MITSUBISHI TRITON VGT ADVENTURE 2017 AKU4348 4N15UBM7626 MMBJYKL10HH027067 31,100.00 FOCAL PARK SDN BHD,PT51683, Jalan Jelapang, Kawasan 
Perindustrian Taman Meru, 30020 Ipoh, Perak  

Thursday 15 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 11:00 AM  http:www.focalpark.com.my 05-5293971 / 05-5293972 

42 PERODUA ATIVA 1.0L TURBO AV 2021 PPY7686 1KRU75A18B PM2AA1AA00G017301 28,600.00 FOCAL PARK SDN BHD,PT51683, Jalan Jelapang, Kawasan 
Perindustrian Taman Meru, 30020 Ipoh, Perak  

Thursday 15 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 11:00 AM  http:www.focalpark.com.my 05-5293971 / 05-5293972 
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43 PROTON SAGA 1.3 Premium 2020 VFN7170 S4PEWH3089 PL1BT3SRRMB146067 13,900.00 FOCAL PARK SDN BHD,PT51683, Jalan Jelapang, Kawasan 
Perindustrian Taman Meru, 30020 Ipoh, Perak  

Thursday 15 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 11:00 AM  http:www.focalpark.com.my 05-5293971 / 05-5293972 

44 PROTON PREVE 1.6(A) PREMIUM 2015 AKE9443 S4PHUT4022 PL1CR6STRFG062890 5,400.00 FOCAL PARK SDN BHD,PT51683, Jalan Jelapang, Kawasan 
Perindustrian Taman Meru, 30020 Ipoh, Perak  

Thursday 15 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 11:00 AM  http:www.focalpark.com.my 05-5293971 / 05-5293972 

45 TOYOTA ESTIMA AERAS CVT 2.4I IMP FACELIFT 2012 AKR1981 2AZH886494 ACR55-0030116 40,500.00 FOCAL PARK SDN BHD,PT51683, Jalan Jelapang, Kawasan 
Perindustrian Taman Meru, 30020 Ipoh, Perak  

Thursday 15 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 11:00 AM  http:www.focalpark.com.my 05-5293971 / 05-5293972 

46 PROTON - IRIZ 1.3 EXE CVT 2021 ALY9964 S4PEWF0492 PL1BH3LTRMG068894 20,400.00 FOCAL PARK SDN BHD,PT51683, Jalan Jelapang, Kawasan 
Perindustrian Taman Meru, 30020 Ipoh, Perak  

Thursday 15 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 11:00 AM  http:www.focalpark.com.my 05-5293971 / 05-5293972 

47 PERODUA - ALZA 1.5 SE (AUTO) 2014 WA9203E G26B03A PM2M502G002200960 21,000.00 FOCAL PARK SDN BHD,PT51683, Jalan Jelapang, Kawasan 
Perindustrian Taman Meru, 30020 Ipoh, Perak  

Thursday 15 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 11:00 AM  http:www.focalpark.com.my 05-5293971 / 05-5293972 

48 HYUNDAI - SONATA LF Elegance SA 2.0i 2015 AKS7003 G4NAEA392650 KMHE341CMFA092018 27,040.00 FOCAL PARK SDN BHD,PT51683, Jalan Jelapang, Kawasan 
Perindustrian Taman Meru, 30020 Ipoh, Perak  

Thursday 15 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 11:00 AM  http:www.focalpark.com.my 05-5293971 / 05-5293972 

49 PROTON - PERSONA 1.6 PREMIUM CVT 2019 ALH8891 S4PHVU3660 PL1BH6STRKG053885 24,347.00 FOCAL PARK SDN BHD,PT51683, Jalan Jelapang, Kawasan 
Perindustrian Taman Meru, 30020 Ipoh, Perak  

Thursday 15 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 11:00 AM  http:www.focalpark.com.my 05-5293971 / 05-5293972 

50 SUBARU - FORESTER 2.0i P 2019 ALM7861 YF36764 PLPSJ5KC5JA839153 60,000.00 FOCAL PARK SDN BHD,PT51683, Jalan Jelapang, Kawasan 
Perindustrian Taman Meru, 30020 Ipoh, Perak  

Thursday 15 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 11:00 AM  http:www.focalpark.com.my 05-5293971 / 05-5293972 

51 MITSUBISHI TRITON VGT 2.4L AUTO 2016 VX8050 4N15UBG8234 MMBJYKL10HH008174 31,700.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

52 PROTON EXORA FL 1.6L (A) 4 2012 BLP9121 S4PHRR8679 PL1FZ6YRRCF078130 6,200.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

53 PERODUA VIVA 1.0 EZ AM1EZD 2014 BMQ5607 L73B86E PM2L251S002244867 3,600.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

54 HONDA CITY iDSI CVT 1.5i 2008 BMF9186 L15A25103149 PMHGD86708D103165 3,400.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

55 PROTON EXORA BOLD 1.6 PREMIUM CVT 2015 SS3406W S4PHUQ2949 PL1FZ6YDRFF149540 5,300.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

56 PROTON SAGA FLX SE 1.6L CVT 2013 BMC1393 S4PHTM4886 PL1BT6STRDB375786 14,700.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  
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57 TOYOTA HILUX DCAB G (A) 4WD 2.5T (FL) 2010 BLG9005 2KD6491807 PN133JV2508525334 16,400.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

58 PERODUA - AXIA G (M) 1.0i 2016 BPB1602 H50B82T PM2B200S003210096 5,400.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

59 HYUNDAI - STAREX GLS (A) 2.5D 2016 BPD6255 D4CBG134400 KMJWA37KMHU874265 24,600.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

60 NAZA FORTE 2.0SX A 2013 TBL6134 G4KDCH531122 PNAKN1L04DG020182 3,900.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

61 LAND ROVER - RANGE SPORT SVR SA 4WD 5.0DiS (IMP) 2015 VBL8080 (KEY17) 14101550212508PS SALWA2EE6FA602419 114,200.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  INTERCHANGED NEW REGISTRATION PLATE 

NUMBER : KEY17

62 PERODUA MYVI 1.5 D5ZHM SE 2013 W1069E R82A06J PM2M603S002087221 8,600.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

63 HONDA STREAM RN3883J9(MQ) IVS (A) 2.0I 2002 WKN9912 K20A13500624 JHMRN38803C200541 5,400.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

64 NISSAN SENTRA SG-L (A) 1.6I (FACELIFT) 2006 WPE6396 QG16C027546 PN8CFAN16TCB96549 3,600.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

65 NAZA - CITRA Rondo EXS (A) 2.0i (Gate Gearshift) 2009 WSW4905 G4KA8H350284 PNAKM3L039G001468 2,600.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

66 PROTON INSPIRA PREMIUM CVT 2.0I 2013 WYM3210 4B11LL1215 PL1CY4STRDF017529 13,400.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

67 NISSAN - SYLPHY Comfort CVT 2.0i 2008 BKD5311 MR20 675473A PN8BBAG11TCA01928 13,500.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

68 PROTON - SAGA 1.3 PREMIUM CVT 2017 BPE4097 S4PEVH2933 PL1BT3STRHB026575 13,900.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

69 PERODUA - AXIA 1.0L GXTRA (AT) 2019 BQB6362 H64C50H PM2B200S003417784 18,300.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

70 PERODUA - MYVI 1.5 Advance 2021 JUU8354 2NR0X90500 PM2M806S002217376 31,800.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  
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71 PEUGEOT - 508 5DR THP TIPTRONIC 1.6DITSC 2016 RIMAU2090 10FJBM2124720 VF38D5FCAEL039739 23,700.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

72 HONDA - CIVIC 1.5 TC-P 2020 VGG9591 L15B73501131 PMHFC1620LD901143 68,600.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

73 PROTON - SAGA 1.3L R3 LIMITED EDITION 2021 VGN8553 S4PEWM5531 PL1BT3SRRMB176095 21,300.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

74 PROTON - SAGA 1.3 Standard 2023 VKD4564 S4PEXC0234 PL1BT3SRRPB257322 19,700.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

75 PERODUA - AXIA 1.0L SE (CVT) CG1SZ 2023 VLR9251 1KRH09E15T PM2AA1AC00G062258 30,600.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

76 PERODUA - ALZA 1.5 AV (AUTO) 2014 WA7825L G91B53A PM2M502G002207389 21,100.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

77 MINI - 3 DOOR 1.5 Cooper 2014 WB902B F3300910B38A15A WMWXM52090T930276 35,900.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

78 PERODUA MYVI H/B SX (M) 1.3I (FACELIFT) 2009 WSW6693 E72B17P PM2M301S002323184 7,100.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

79 MAZDA - CX-5 2.0 SKYACTIV-G High Spec 2020 PPK929 PE50239526 PP1KFA271LM102753 77,248.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

80 MITSUBISHI - TRITON 2.4 VGT Adventure X 2019 UP284 4N15UDP6075 MMBJLKL10KH023809 72,000.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

81 PEUGEOT - 3008 SUV 2018 VCF403 10FJCG2466772 VF3M45GYVJS270054 46,476.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

82 PROTON - PERSONA 1.6 Premium 2023 VLD1354 S4PHXJ0990 PL1BH6STRQG148992 35,703.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM 

www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

83 PERODUA - BEZZA 1300 AV (AT) 2025 VNR4385 1NR0F54776 PM2B301S003462757 41,760.00 GMART CORPORATION SDN BHD,Lot 3402 Kg Melayu Subang 
,40150  SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR. 

Thursday  15 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 02:30 PM www.g-mart.my 03 - 7847 1722 / 1695 / 1385  

84 PERODUA - MYVI 1.5 AV AD5VZ A 2020 QM6468G 2NR0V86041 PM2M806S002148613 25,800.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 

https://praisemillion.com.my/
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85 PERODUA - ALZA 1.5 AV (AUTO) 2018 TBW6782 G48B61R PM2M502G002333717 25,100.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 

86 PERODUA - ALZA 1.5 SX P5GXB 2014 QCD4781 G17A41V PM2M502G002170427 8,800.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 

87 PERODUA - VIVA 850 EX AM8EXD 2014 QAA2789L K52A41U PM2L252S002164966 2,600.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 

88 PROTON - SAGA 1.3L STANDARD (AT) 2021 QCM5053 S4PEWQ1714 PL1BT3SRRNB186289 19,500.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 

89 PERODUA - ALZA AP5EZ2 (S AUTO) 2016 AHL4420 G44B42J PM2M502G002282698 14,200.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 

90 FORD - RANGER 2.0L XLT PLUS 4WD 10AT 2019 QAA9434Y YM2QX249914 MPBLMFF40KX249914 56,815.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 

91 PROTON - SAGA 1.3L PREMIUM S (AT) 2022 QAB9678E S4PEWX6486 PL1BT3SRRPB229515 26,398.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 

92 PERODUA - MYVI 1.3L D3GZ3 AT 2016 QCE8409 T92B27H PM2M602S002254960 22,022.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 

93 HONDA - BR-V 1.5 V i-VTEC 2018 QAA7444V L15Z19404351 PMHDG1840JD904366 28,200.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 

94 ISUZU D MAX 3.0L 4X4 MT SINGLE CAB 2022 QM1651M 4JJ3YR6303 MPATFS40JNT017357 38,800.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 

95 PROTON - PERSONA CVT 1.6i (Premium) 2020 QM629G S4PHVY7647 PL1BH6STRLG072683 8,800.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 
NO KEY.ENGINE CONDITION UNKNOWN 

ENGINE AND CHASSIS NO. CANT BE VERIFIED.

96 PERODUA - BEZZA 1300 AV (AT) 2020 QM3191H 0C61771 PM2B301S003205122 28,700.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 

97 TOYOTA - VIOS 1.5E (AT) 2019 QM4019F 2NR0N69171 PN153SYF103065174 37,900.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 

98 ISUZU - DMAX S/Cab (M) 4WD 2.5DDiT 2018 QM4507E 4JK1-3R8834 PLZTFS86JJP002835 43,500.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 
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99 NISSAN - NAVARA NP300 2.5V AT 2017 QM5510D YD25749518T MNTCC4D23Z0031704 36,100.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 

100 ISUZU - DMAX S/Cab (M) 4WD 2.5DDiT 2017 QM2189D 4JK1-3G5000 PLZTFS86JHP005978 39,840.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 

101 MITSUBISHI - TRITON VGT MT PREMIUM 2.4L MIVEC TURB 2021 QTV5216 4N15UHM8540 MMBJJKL10NH028759 56,100.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 

102 PROTON - SAGA 1.3 Standard 2024 QDA492 S4PEXN4520 PL1BT3SRRRB328165 25,090.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 

103 PERODUA - BEZZA 1300 X (AT) 2025 SMQ3508 1NR0F54944 PM2B301S003463187 37,080.00 PRAISE MILLION SDN BHD,LOT 1141 Jalan Semangat,Pending 
Industrial Estate,92350 KUCHING, SARAWAK. 

Saturday 17 Jan 2026                                                                                                         
@ 10:00 AM https://praisemillion.com.my 082-343306, 082-349069 / 016-

2482992 

104 TOYOTA AVANZA F601RM GMMFMM M 2006 SAA9862L PM21394 PN2F601M002521077 6,400.00 SMART BID AUCTION SDN BHD                                        Lot 54 Kg 
Makadang Jalan Nountun Inanam  KOTA KINABALU SABAH 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 10:00 AM www.e-biddi.com 088 - 388 058 

105 PERODUA VIVA H/B EX (M) 0.8i 2011 SAB8395E K50A47L PM2L252S002105039 2,700.00 SMART BID AUCTION SDN BHD                                        Lot 54 Kg 
Makadang Jalan Nountun Inanam  KOTA KINABALU SABAH 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 10:00 AM www.e-biddi.com 088 - 388 058 

106 PROTON - IRIZ 1.3 EXE CVT 2016 SAC6995C S4PEUZ2622 PL1BH3LTRGG040021 7,800.00 SMART BID AUCTION SDN BHD                                        Lot 54 Kg 
Makadang Jalan Nountun Inanam  KOTA KINABALU SABAH 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 10:00 AM www.e-biddi.com 088 - 388 058 

107 PROTON - SAGA 1.3L STANDARD (AT) 2022 SYT3992 S4PEWV4483 PL1BT3SRRPB214437 11,300.00 SMART BID AUCTION SDN BHD                                        Lot 54 Kg 
Makadang Jalan Nountun Inanam  KOTA KINABALU SABAH 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 10:00 AM www.e-biddi.com 088 - 388 058 

108 PROTON - SAGA 1.3L PREMIUM (AT) 2022 SB4900F S4PEWU2524 PL1BT3SRRNB205255 26,086.00 SMART BID AUCTION SDN BHD                                        Lot 54 Kg 
Makadang Jalan Nountun Inanam  KOTA KINABALU SABAH 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 10:00 AM www.e-biddi.com 088 - 388 058 

109 PERODUA ALZA AP5EZ2 (S AUTO) 2018 QM5630D G82B51R PM2M502G002336687 20,000.00 SMART BID AUCTION SDN BHD                                        Lot 54 Kg 
Makadang Jalan Nountun Inanam  KOTA KINABALU SABAH 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 10:00 AM www.e-biddi.com 088 - 388 058 

110 HONDA - CITY 1.5L V 2018 LG7376 L15Z17801359 PMHGM6660KD101359 38,000.00 SMART BID AUCTION SDN BHD                                        Lot 54 Kg 
Makadang Jalan Nountun Inanam  KOTA KINABALU SABAH 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 10:00 AM www.e-biddi.com 088 - 388 058 

111 NISSAN - GRAND LIVINA 1.6 (A) 2016 LF7516 HR16989075B PN8BBAL10TCC58013 16,400.00 SMART BID AUCTION SDN BHD                                        Lot 54 Kg 
Makadang Jalan Nountun Inanam  KOTA KINABALU SABAH 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 10:00 AM www.e-biddi.com 088 - 388 058 

112 PROTON - SAGA 1.3L PREMIUM (AT) 2021 QM9406J S4PEWQ5043 PL1BT3SRRNB190007 19,700.00 SMART BID AUCTION SDN BHD                                        Lot 54 Kg 
Makadang Jalan Nountun Inanam  KOTA KINABALU SABAH 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 10:00 AM www.e-biddi.com 088 - 388 058 
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113 PROTON SAGA 1.3 (A) 4 2010 SD2419F S4PEQN1861 PL1BT3SRRAB176449 2,800.00 SMART BID AUCTION SDN BHD                                        Lot 54 Kg 
Makadang Jalan Nountun Inanam  KOTA KINABALU SABAH 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 10:00 AM www.e-biddi.com 088 - 388 058 

114 PROTON - X70 1.8 TGDI Executive 2021 SK6001C 4G18TDCLBCC1024146 PL1NL3EVRMG023591 48,094.00 SMART BID AUCTION SDN BHD                                        Lot 54 Kg 
Makadang Jalan Nountun Inanam  KOTA KINABALU SABAH 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 10:00 AM www.e-biddi.com 088 - 388 058 

115 PROTON - PERSONA 1.6 EXECUTIVE CVT 2021 SYN5950 S4PHWN0597 PL1BH6STRMG108076 22,400.00 NILAI POPULAR SDN BHD,Lot 392 Jalan Bagan Dalam,12000 
BUTTERWORTH,PENANG. 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 11:00 AM  www.nilai-popular.com 04-310 6888 / 6887 UNABLE TO VERIFY CHASSIS AND ENGINE 

NUMBER-NO KEY 

116 FORD - RANGER 2.2L XLT 4WD 6AT 2022 VHS5069 MPBLMFF80NX391640 P4AT4300776 40,400.00 NILAI POPULAR SDN BHD,Lot 392 Jalan Bagan Dalam,12000 
BUTTERWORTH,PENANG. 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 11:00 AM  www.nilai-popular.com 04-310 6888 / 6887 

117 PROTON PERSONA (A) 1.6I (H-LINE) 2008 PHQ1794 S4PHNV5168 PL1CM6SRR8G136859 1,400.00 NILAI POPULAR SDN BHD,Lot 392 Jalan Bagan Dalam,12000 
BUTTERWORTH,PENANG. 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 11:00 AM  www.nilai-popular.com 04-310 6888 / 6887 UNABLE TO CHECK ENGINE & CHASIS NUMBER 

DUE NO KEY. 

118 PROTON - SAGA 1.3 CVT STANDARD 2017 PNA3646 S4PEVH0268 PL1BT3STRHB025306 7,100.00 NILAI POPULAR SDN BHD,Lot 392 Jalan Bagan Dalam,12000 
BUTTERWORTH,PENANG. 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 11:00 AM  www.nilai-popular.com 04-310 6888 / 6887 UNABLE TO VERIFY CHASSIS AND ENGINE 

NUMBER-NO KEY 

119 PEUGEOT - 3008 1.6 Allure 2021 RAJ9681 10UF205810320 PNAPJ5GYVLG901425 26,100.00 NILAI POPULAR SDN BHD,Lot 392 Jalan Bagan Dalam,12000 
BUTTERWORTH,PENANG. 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 11:00 AM  www.nilai-popular.com 04-310 6888 / 6887 UNABLE TO VERIFY CHASSIS AND ENGINE 

NUMBER-NO KEY 

120 PROTON - IRIZ 1.6 EXE CVT 2015 WB3797T S4PHUT5596 PL1BH6LTRFG026477 6,100.00 NILAI POPULAR SDN BHD,Lot 392 Jalan Bagan Dalam,12000 
BUTTERWORTH,PENANG. 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 11:00 AM  www.nilai-popular.com 04-310 6888 / 6887 UNABLE TO VERIFY CHASSIS AND ENGINE 

NUMBER-NO KEY 

121 HONDA - CITY 1.5E 2021 DDY7246 L15ZE7204447 PMHGN2640MD204440 43,800.00 NILAI POPULAR SDN BHD,Lot 392 Jalan Bagan Dalam,12000 
BUTTERWORTH,PENANG. 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 11:00 AM  www.nilai-popular.com 04-310 6888 / 6887 

122 PERODUA - BEZZA 1.3 X Premium 2021 PPX7902 0C96012 PM2B301S003229777 16,000.00 NILAI POPULAR SDN BHD,Lot 392 Jalan Bagan Dalam,12000 
BUTTERWORTH,PENANG. 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 11:00 AM  www.nilai-popular.com 04-310 6888 / 6887 

123 PERODUA - MYVI 1.5 H (AT) 2019 VEB7246 2NR0V65319 PM2M806S002133438 32,736.00 NILAI POPULAR SDN BHD,Lot 392 Jalan Bagan Dalam,12000 
BUTTERWORTH,PENANG. 

Saturday  17 Jan 2026                                                                                                        
@ 11:00 AM  www.nilai-popular.com 04-310 6888 / 6887 

124 PROTON EXORA BOLD 1.6 PREMIUM 2019 SMS1609 S4PHVR4697 PL1FZ6YDRKF172598 19,300.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 6166, Batu 11¾, Jalan Masai 
Lama 81750 Masai Plentong, Johor. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                    
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 07-3518261  

125 PROTON - SAGA 1.3L STANDARD (AT) 2020 JUB5945 S4PEWD7643 PL1BT3SRRMB125396 18,400.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 6166, Batu 11¾, Jalan Masai 
Lama 81750 Masai Plentong, Johor. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                    
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 07-3518261  

126 TOYOTA - VIOS 1.5 G 2019 NDM7004 2NR0N73609 PN153SYF103067485 40,100.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 6166, Batu 11¾, Jalan Masai 
Lama 81750 Masai Plentong, Johor. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                    
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 07-3518261  
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MOTOR VEHICLES FOR AUCTION
NO DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLES YEAR    OF 

MODEL REGN NO ENGINE NUMBER CHASSIS NUMBER RECOM. RESERVE 
PRICE 

AUCTIONS EVENT 

REMARKS

VENUE DATE / TIME WEBSITE  CONTACT NUMBER 

127 BMW - 330e SPORT 2018 WXD6600 16775268 PM18E18090AG63088 59,355.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 6166, Batu 11¾, Jalan Masai 
Lama 81750 Masai Plentong, Johor. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                    
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 07-3518261  

128 TOYOTA - HILUX KUN25R-PRPSHE P/UP G 2.5T 2014 BMQ7287 2KDU510633 PN133JV2508560720 31,100.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 10677 7501 & 10680,MK  Bt 9 
Jalan Bukit Idaman, 68100 SELAYANG, SELANGOR. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                   
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 03 6137 6188 / 011 3381 8193 

129 PERODUA - AXIA 1.0L GXTRA (AT) 2020 VEQ8264 H77C76P PM2B200S003441409 16,200.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 10677 7501 & 10680,MK  Bt 9 
Jalan Bukit Idaman, 68100 SELAYANG, SELANGOR. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                   
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 03 6137 6188 / 011 3381 8193 

130 NAZA FORTE 2.0SX A 2013 W2539M G4KDCH530888 PNAKN1L04DG020195 2,500.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 10677 7501 & 10680,MK  Bt 9 
Jalan Bukit Idaman, 68100 SELAYANG, SELANGOR. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                   
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 03 6137 6188 / 011 3381 8193 

131 PROTON - SAGA (M) 1.3i (Standard) 2020 ALU9106 S4PEWJ6288 PL1BT3SNRMB155259 18,400.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 10677 7501 & 10680,MK  Bt 9 
Jalan Bukit Idaman, 68100 SELAYANG, SELANGOR. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                   
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 03 6137 6188 / 011 3381 8193 

132 PERODUA - VIVA EZ (A) 1.0i 2014 DCL8906 L46B85E PM2L251S002242127 9,200.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 10677 7501 & 10680,MK  Bt 9 
Jalan Bukit Idaman, 68100 SELAYANG, SELANGOR. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                   
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 03 6137 6188 / 011 3381 8193 

133 PROTON - IRIZ 1.3 Executive 2020 VFM7684 S4PEWG1102 PL1BH3LTRMG067467 20,800.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 10677 7501 & 10680,MK  Bt 9 
Jalan Bukit Idaman, 68100 SELAYANG, SELANGOR. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                   
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 03 6137 6188 / 011 3381 8193 

134 PROTON - X70 1.5 TGDi PREMIUM 2WD 2022 VKC1707 3G15TDN8PA3101256 PL1NL2EVRPG051333 62,960.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 10677 7501 & 10680,MK  Bt 9 
Jalan Bukit Idaman, 68100 SELAYANG, SELANGOR. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                   
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 03 6137 6188 / 011 3381 8193 

135 PROTON - SAGA 1.3 SV CVT 2015 MCS7892 S4PEUV4564 PL1BT3STRGB517945 7,800.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 32  Jalan Tun Dr Ismail 
Lorong Dawn,70200 SEREMBAN,NEGERI SEMBILAN. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                     
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 06-7638597 / 06 -763 8598 

136 PROTON - SAGA 1.3 SV CVT 2015 WC4465E S4PEUW4596 PL1BT3STRGB522644 3,600.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 32  Jalan Tun Dr Ismail 
Lorong Dawn,70200 SEREMBAN,NEGERI SEMBILAN. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                     
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 06-7638597 / 06 -763 8598 

137 PROTON WAJA CAMPRO (M) 1.6I (MME) 2007 BJM5814 S4PHNG9375 PL1CF1SNR7F280969 600.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 32  Jalan Tun Dr Ismail 
Lorong Dawn,70200 SEREMBAN,NEGERI SEMBILAN. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                     
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 06-7638597 / 06 -763 8598 

138 PROTON SAGA FLX 1.3 (MT) EXECUTIVE 2011 NCP6138 S4PERQ2400 PL1BT3SNRCB291015 1,600.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 32  Jalan Tun Dr Ismail 
Lorong Dawn,70200 SEREMBAN,NEGERI SEMBILAN. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                     
@ 3:00 PM             

www.bidonline.my 06-7638597 / 06 -763 8598 

139 PEUGEOT 308 H/BTIPTRONIC 1.6T 2010 WUD6767 10FHBV0745408 PNAPC2H03AG001661 2,100.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 32  Jalan Tun Dr Ismail 
Lorong Dawn,70200 SEREMBAN,NEGERI SEMBILAN. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                     
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 06-7638597 / 06 -763 8598 

140 PROTON - SAGA 1.3L STANDARD (AT) 2022 QTX4710 S4PEXA9510 PL1BT3SRRPB249217 18,400.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 32  Jalan Tun Dr Ismail 
Lorong Dawn,70200 SEREMBAN,NEGERI SEMBILAN. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                     
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 06-7638597 / 06 -763 8598 
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MOTOR VEHICLES FOR AUCTION
NO DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLES YEAR    OF 

MODEL REGN NO ENGINE NUMBER CHASSIS NUMBER RECOM. RESERVE 
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141 NISSAN - NAVARA 2.5 NP300 SE 2019 VES2716 YD25896233T MNTCC4D23Z0054071 53,600.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 32  Jalan Tun Dr Ismail 
Lorong Dawn,70200 SEREMBAN,NEGERI SEMBILAN. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                     
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 06-7638597 / 06 -763 8598 

142 NISSAN - GRAND LIVINA 1.6 (A) 2017 NDH953 HR16999116B PN8BBAL10TCC59125 16,900.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 32  Jalan Tun Dr Ismail 
Lorong Dawn,70200 SEREMBAN,NEGERI SEMBILAN. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                     
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 06-7638597 / 06 -763 8598 

143 PERODUA - ALZA Advance (A) 1.5i 2010 JME6910 G37A35C PM2M502G002023502 15,920.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 32  Jalan Tun Dr Ismail 
Lorong Dawn,70200 SEREMBAN,NEGERI SEMBILAN. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                     
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 06-7638597 / 06 -763 8598 

144 PROTON - SAGA 1.3 Standard 2023 NDY5092 S4PEXJ5442 PL1BT3SRRRB298158 23,233.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 32  Jalan Tun Dr Ismail 
Lorong Dawn,70200 SEREMBAN,NEGERI SEMBILAN. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                     
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 06-7638597 / 06 -763 8598 

145 PROTON EXORA 1.6I H-L GATE GEARSHIFT 2009 WTF3391 S4PHQA8178 PL1FZ6YRRAF017677 12,000.00 TOO WAREHOUSE SDN BHD,Lot 32  Jalan Tun Dr Ismail 
Lorong Dawn,70200 SEREMBAN,NEGERI SEMBILAN. 

Monday  19 Jan 2026                                                                     
@ 3:00 PM             www.bidonline.my 06-7638597 / 06 -763 8598 

146 PERODUA BEZZA 1300 X (AT) 2021 SB6627E 0C82966 PM2B301S003220515 16,000.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

147 NISSAN XTRAIL 2.0L HYBRID 2WD 2020 VFN8977 MR20550810C PN8TEAT32TCA51684 24,200.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

148 NISSAN ALMERA 1.5L V A/T 2014 W4188T HR15936893C PN8BBAN17TCA55945 6,600.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 UNABLE TO VERIFY CHASSIS AND ENGINE 

NUMBER-NO KEY 

149 HYUNDAI - STAREX DELUXE 2.5 2018 JSX9366 D4CBH439644 KMJWA37KMJU971605 34,900.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

150 FORD RANGER 3.2 Wildtrak 2016 AKN9563 P5AT2257608 MNBUMFF50HW622398 32,500.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

151 PROTON SAGA 1.3 PREMIUM CVT 2019 MDD3804 S4PEVT5822 PL1BT3STRKB075153 12,700.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

152 PROTON EXORA BOLD 1.6 PREMIUM 2013 TBM8897 S4PHTV1973 PL1FZ6YDREF123108 3,000.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             

www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

153 NISSAN - TEANA 2.5(A) 2017 TBV8459 QR25450895L PN8BCAL33TCA03941 15,000.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

154 MERCEDES BENZ - E300 W212 BLUETEC HYBRID 7G-TRONIC 2015 VCX5484 65192432774191 WDD2120986L052928 23,000.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 
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155 MERCEDES BENZ - CLA250 2.0 AMG 2017 VHR335 27092031099027 WDD1173512N429015 79,700.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

156 VOLKSWAGEN - TIGUAN 2.0 TSI ALLSPACE R-LINE 2021 ALD88 (VMH6587) CXD062247 PPVZZZ5NZML500437 107,461.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 INTERCHANGED NEW REGISTRATION PLATE 

NUMBER :VMH6587

157 TOYOTA - VIOS 1.5 E 2022 VJH3729 2NR0P75441 PN153SYF103128012 53,353.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

158 PERODUA - AXIA 1.0 SE 2024 VNG1774 1KRH58E26A PM2AA1AC00G129221 33,440.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

159 PROTON - IRIZ PREMIUM CVT 2015 WC4079D S4PHUV5807 PL1BH6LTRGG030628 15,931.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

160 HAVAL - HAVAL AMT 1.5 E ICE VVT PREMIUM 2020 CEF5855 GW4G151921002700 PPGGP7F08KG003923 16,640.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

161 PERODUA - ARUZ 1.5 X (AT) 2022 AMG8676 2NR0Y44967 PM2F850G002078818 36,200.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

162 PERODUA - AXIA-1000 G(A) 2015 JQW1267 H32A68D PM2B200S003074994 14,000.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

163 PROTON - X70 PREMIUM 2WD 2019 RIMAU196 4G18TDBK4CB0506123 L6T7742Z8KU049022 35,700.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

164 HONDA - HRV 1.8L E 2019 VCX3221 R18ZG8004016 PMHRU5850JD602347 46,100.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

165 MITSUBISHI - TRITON VGT 2.4L MIVEC A 2019 VED4564 4N15UGA2254 MM8JLKL10KH049961 53,700.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

166 PERODUA - AXIA 1.0L GXTRA (AT) 2020 VFG8213 H91C29L PM2B200S003464287 19,000.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             

www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

167 PROTON - IRIZ 1.6L ACTIVE CVT 2023 VKJ1568 S4PHXC0266 PL1BH6LTRPG081784 30,400.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

168 PROTON - PERSONA 1.6 Premium 2025 VPF2835 S4PHYB7673 PL1BH6STRSG181771 41,000.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 
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NO DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLES YEAR    OF 
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169 GWM - HAVAL H2 1.5 VVT TURBO CHARGED 6AT ELITE 2018 VCG5782 GW4G15B1805050597 PPGGS4F18JG000506 9,400.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 UNABLE TO VERIFY CHASSIS AND ENGINE 

NUMBER-NOKEY 

170 NISSAN - GRAND Luxury (A) 1.8i 2009 DCU8537 MR18050718R PN8BCAL10TCA72670 4,600.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 UNABLE TO VERIFY CHASSIS AND ENGINE 

NUMBER-NO KEY 

171 HONDA - CITY 1.5E 2016 JRT8266 L15Z16119322 PMHGM6640GD219347 13,100.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 UNABLE TO VERIFY CHASSIS AND ENGINE 

NUMBER-NO KEY 

172 PROTON - SAGA 1.3L PREMIUM S (AT) 2023 TCQ2328 S4PEXB8019 PL1BT3SRRPB252898 12,000.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 UNABLE TO VERIFY CHASSIS AND ENGINE 

NUMBER-NO KEY

173 MERCEDES BENZ - CLA200 2015 VGY291 27091030673543 WDD1173432N223238 27,500.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

174 MERCEDES BENZ - C200 2.0 Avantgarde 2014 WB7723F (QBF713) 27492030328718 WDD2050422R041309 26,400.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 INTERCHANGED NEW REGISTRATION PLATE 

NUMBER :QBF713

175 PERODUA - MYVI 1.5 SE AUTO 2017 VAR1360 R62A82Y PM2M603S002193942 24,100.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

176 PERODUA - ARUZ 1.5 X (AT) 2019 VDX7460 2NR0V56748 PM2F850G002027079 30,900.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

177 PERODUA VIVA EZI (A) 4 2010 WTL8959 L78A77K PM2L251S002097960 8,700.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

178 PERODUA - AXIA 1.0L X (CVT) CG1XZ 2023 DEP4590 1KRH71D00V PM2AA1AC00G004945 24,500.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

179 PERODUA - BEZZA 1.0 STANDARD G AUTOMATIC 2020 QCL2903 H03D56N PM2B300S003035739 21,200.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             

www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

180 PROTON - SAGA 1.3 STANDARD MT 2021 VGP8572 S4PEWN5292 PL1BT3SNRMB175285 13,600.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

181 PROTON - PREVE (M) 1.6i (Executive) 2016 MCT8312 S4PHUW3956 PL1CR6SNRGG068090 5,000.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

182 PERODUA ALZA 1.5EZI ADVANCE ED 2011 WVW3789 G97A48G PM2M502G002069329 7,300.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

183 PROTON - SAGA 1.3 Premium 2021 NDS5219 S4PEWQ0035 PL1BT3SRRNB185541 23,179.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

184 KIA - OPTIMA K5 2014 BNN6632 G4NDEH053866 KNAGN419ME5507240 29,944.00 
NG CHAN MAU & CO.SDN BHD, UnitT 6, (B-1-6) 1stFloor , 

Megan Avenue II, 12 Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala 
Lumpur. 

Tuesday  20 Jan  2026                                                                
@ 3:30 PM             www.ngchanmau.com 03-21623333 

http://www.ngchanmau.com/
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Reserve Price : RM14,200
Retail Price : RM27,040
Auction Date : 14-JAN-26
Model : PERODUA - BEZZA 1300 X (AT)
Year     : 2019
Auctioneer : JB-KSL WAREHOUSE
Website : www.ksljb.my
Registration No: VEB5098

2

Reserve Price : RM225,400
Retail Price : RM312,000
Auction Date : 14-JAN-26
Model : MASERATI - LEVANTE S
Year     : 2021
Auctioneer : JB-KSL WAREHOUSE
Website : www.ksljb.my
Registration No: RAJ38

1

DEAL OF THE WEEK

Reserve Price : RM12,000
Retail Price : RM36,000
Auction Date : 14-JAN-26
Model : HYUNDAI - SONATA LF2.0 

EXECUTIVE
Year     : 2015
Auctioneer : JB-KSL WAREHOUSE
Website : www.ksljb.my
Registration No:VBC9946

3



Reserve Price : RM14,200
Retail Price : RM23,233
Auction Date : 14-JAN-26
Model : PROTON SAGA 1.3 Standard
Year     : 2023
Auctioneer : KL-GMART KAJANG 
Website : www.g-mart.my
Registration No:VKR6167

5

Reserve Price : RM7,200
Retail Price : RM21,701
Auction Date : 14-JAN-26
Model : PROTON SAGA 1.3 Standard
Year     : 2022
Auctioneer : KB-FOCAL PARK 
Website : http:www.focalpark.com.my 
Registration No: DEJ6891

4

DEAL OF THE WEEK

Reserve Price : RM9,000
Retail Price : RM21,664
Auction Date : 14-JAN-26
Model : PROTON - SAGA 1.3 CVT 

STANDARD
Year     : 2020
Auctioneer :  KL-GMART KAJANG 
Website :www.g-mart.my
Registration No: VES9430
:

6



Reserve Price : RM19,400
Retail Price : RM31,518
Auction Date : 14-JAN-26
Model : PERODUA MYVI 1.3 X (AT)
Year     : 2020
Auctioneer : KL-GMART KAJANG 
Website :www.g-mart.my
Registration No: QCL2811

8

Reserve Price : RM25,800
Retail Price : RM30,400
Auction Date : 14-JAN-26
Model : PROTON - IRIZ 1.6L ACTIVE 

CVT
Year     : 2021
Auctioneer : KL-GMART KAJANG 
Website :www.g-mart.my
Registration No: VGU6660

7

DEAL OF THE WEEK

Reserve Price : RM13,900
Retail Price : RM22,653
Auction Date : 15-JAN-26
Model : PROTON SAGA 1.3 Premium
Year     : 2020
Auctioneer : IPOH-FOCAL PARK
Website : http:www.focalpark.com.my 
Registration No: VFN7170
:

9



Reserve Price : RM40,500
Retail Price : RM56,000
Auction Date : 15-JAN-26
Model : TOYOTA ESTIMA AERAS CVT 

2.4I IMP FACELIFT 
Year     : 2012
Auctioneer : IPOH-FOCAL PARK
Website :http:www.focalpark.com.my 
Registration No: AKR1981

11

Reserve Price : RM5,400
Retail Price : RM16,195
Auction Date : 15-JAN-26
Model : PROTON PREVE 1.6(A) 

PREMIUM
Year     : 2015
Auctioneer : IPOH-FOCAL PARK
Website :http:www.focalpark.com.my 
Registration No: AKE9443

10

DEAL OF THE WEEK

Reserve Price : RM28,600
Retail Price : RM46,639
Auction Date : 15-JAN-26
Model : PERODUA ATIVA 1.0L   

  TURBO AV  
Year     : 2021
Auctioneer : IPOH-FOCAL PARK
Website :http:www.focalpark.com.my 
Registration No:PPY7686

12



Reserve Price : RM31,800
Retail Price : RM37,386
Auction Date : 15-JAN-26
Model : PERODUA - MYVI 1.5 Advance
Year     : 2021
Auctioneer : G-MART SUBANG
Website : www.g-mart.my
Registration No:JUU8354

14

Reserve Price : RM30,600
Retail Price : RM36,000
Auction Date : 15-JAN-26
Model : PERODUA - AXIA 1.0L SE (CVT)  

CG1SZ
Year     : 2023
Auctioneer : G-MART SUBANG
Website : www.g-mart.my
Registration No:VLR9251
 

13

DEAL OF THE WEEK

Reserve Price : RM68,600
Retail Price : RM80,706
Auction Date : 15-JAN-26
Model : HONDA - CIVIC 1.5 TC-P
Year     : 2020
Auctioneer : G-MART SUBANG
Website :  www.g-mart.my
Registration No: VGG9591

15



Reserve Price : RM3,400
Retail Price : RM12,640
Auction Date : 15-JAN-26
Model : HONDA CITY iDSI CVT 1.5i
Year     : 2008
Auctioneer : G-MART SUBANG
Website :  www.g-mart.my
Registration No: BMF9186

17

Reserve Price : RM16.400
Retail Price : RM39,200
Auction Date : 15-JAN-26
Model : TOYOTA HILUX DCAB G (A) 

4WD 2.5T (FL)
Year     : 2010
Auctioneer : G-MART SUBANG
Website : www.g-mart.my
Registration No: BLG9005

16

DEAL OF THE WEEK

Reserve Price : RM5,300
Retail Price : RM19,595
Auction Date : 15-JAN-26
Model : PROTON EXORA BOLD 1.6 

PREMIUM CVT
Year     : 2015
Auctioneer : G-MART SUBANG
Website : www.g-mart.my
Registration No: SS3406W

18



Reserve Price : RM3,900
Retail Price : RM9,440
Auction Date : 15-JAN-26
Model : NAZA FORTE 2.0SX A 
Year     : 2013
Auctioneer : G-MART SUBANG
Website :  www.g-mart.my
Registration No: TBL6134

20

Reserve Price : RM24,600
Retail Price : RM58,800
Auction Date : 15-JAN-26
Model : HYUNDAI - STAREX GLS (A) 

2.5D
Year     : 2016
Auctioneer : G-MART SUBANG
Website : www.g-mart.my
Registration No: BPD6255

19

DEAL OF THE WEEK

Reserve Price : RM2,600
Retail Price : RM6,400
Auction Date : 15-JAN-26
Model : NAZA - CITRA Rondo EXS 

(A) 2.0i (Gate Gearshift)
Year     : 2009
Auctioneer : G-MART SUBANG
Website : www.g-mart.my
Registration No: WSW4905

21



Reserve Price : RM37,900
Retail Price : RM44,551
Auction Date : 17-JAN-26
Model : TOYOTA - VIOS 1.5E (AT)
Year     : 2019
Auctioneer : KCH-PRAISE MILLION  
Website : https://praisemillion.com.my
Registration No: QM4019F

23

Reserve Price : RM56,100
Retail Price : RM77,600
Auction Date : 17-JAN-26
Model : MITSUBISHI - TRITON VGT MT 

   PREMIUM 2.4L MIVEC TURB
Year     : 2021
Auctioneer : KCH-PRAISE MILLION  
Website : https://praisemillion.com.my
Registration No: QTV5216

22

DEAL OF THE WEEK

Reserve Price : RM28,200
Retail Price : RM39,012
Auction Date : 17-JAN-26
Model : HONDA - BR-V 1.5 V i-VTEC
Year     : 2018
Auctioneer : KCH-PRAISE MILLION  
Website : https://praisemillion.com.my
Registration No: QAA7444V

24



Re
Reserve Price : RM38,000
Retail Price : RM44,686
Auction Date : 17-JAN-26
Model : HONDA - CITY 1.5L V
Year     : 2018
Auctioneer :  KK-SMART BID AUCT 
Website : www.e-biddi.com 
Registration No: LG7376

26

Reserve Price : RM19,700
Retail Price : RM23,179
Auction Date : 17-JAN-26
Model : PROTON - SAGA 1.3L   

   PREMIUM (AT)
Year     : 2021
Auctioneer : KK-SMART BID AUCT 
Website : www.e-biddi.com 
Registration No: QM9406J

25

DEAL OF THE WEEK

Reserve Price : RM26,100
Retail Price  : RM62,240
Auction Date : 17-JAN-26
Model : PEUGEOT - 3008 1.6 Allure
Year     : 2021
Auctioneer : PG-NILAI POPULAR 
Website : www.nilai-popular.com
Registration No: RAJ9681

27

http://www.e-biddi.com/
http://www.e-biddi.com/


Re
Reserve Price : RM16,200
Retail Price : RM22,400
Auction Date : 19-JAN-26
Model : PERODUA - AXIA 1.0L GXTRA 

(AT) 
Year     : 2020
Auctioneer : KL-TOO WAREHOUSE 
Website : www.bidonline.my
Registration No: VEQ8264

29

Reserve Price : RM18,400
Retail Price : RM21,664
Auction Date : 19-JAN-26
Model : PROTON - SAGA (M) 1.3i 

(Standard) 
Year     : 2020
Auctioneer : KL-TOO WAREHOUSE 
Website : www.bidonline.my
Registration No: ALU9106

28

DEAL OF THE WEEK

Reserve Price : RM31,100
Retail Price : RM43,100
Auction Date : 19-JAN-26
Model : TOYOTA - HILUX KUN25R-  

   PRPSHE P/UP G 2.5T
Year     : 2014
Auctioneer : KL-TOO WAREHOUSE 
Website : www.bidonline.my
Registration No: BMQ7287

30



Reserve Price : RM12,000
Retail Price : RM28,866
Auction Date : 20-JAN-26
Model : PROTON - SAGA 1.3L 

PREMIUM S (AT)
Year     : 2023
Auctioneer : NG CHAN MAU 
Website : www.ngchanmau.com
Registration No: TCQ2328
     

32

Reserve Price : RM2,500
Retail Price : RM9,440
Auction Date : 19-JAN-26
Model : NAZA FORTE 2.0SX A
Year     : 2013
Auctioneer : KL-TOO WAREHOUSE 
Website : www.bidonline.my
Registration No: W2539M

31

DEAL OF THE WEEK

Reserve Price : RM24,200
Retail Price : RM58,080
Auction Date : 20-JAN-26
Model : NISSAN XTRAIL 2.0L HYBRID 

2WD
Year     : 2020
Auctioneer :  NG CHAN MAU 
Website :  www.ngchanmau.com
Registration No: VFN8977

33



Reserve Price : RM21,200
Retail Price : RM24,917
Auction Date : 20-JAN-26
Model : PERODUA - BEZZA 1.0 

STANDARD G AUTOMATIC
Year     : 2020
Auctioneer : NG CHAN MAU 
Website : www.ngchanmau.com
Registration No: QCL2903

     

35

Reserve Price : RM24,500
Retail Price : RM28,823
Auction Date : 20-JAN-26
Model : PERODUA - AXIA 1.0L X (CVT) 

CG1XZ)
Year     : 2023
Auctioneer : NG CHAN MAU 
Website : www.ngchanmau.com
Registration No: DEP4590

     

34

DEAL OF THE WEEK

Reserve Price : RM13,600
Retail Price : RM16,000
Auction Date : 20-JAN-26
Model : PROTON - SAGA 1.3 

STANDARD MT
Year     : 2020
Auctioneer :  NG CHAN MAU 
Website :  www.ngchanmau.com
Registration No: VGP8572

36



Reserve Price : RM79,700
Retail Price : RM110,400
Auction Date : 20-JAN-26
Model : MERCEDES BENZ - CLA250 

2.0 AMG
Year     : 2017
Auctioneer : NG CHAN MAU 
Website : www.ngchanmau.com
Registration No: VHR335

     

38

Reserve Price : RM32,500
Retail Price : RM52,816
Auction Date : 20-JAN-26
Model : FORD RANGER 3.2 Wildtrak
Year     : 2016
Auctioneer : NG CHAN MAU 
Website : www.ngchanmau.com
Registration No: AKN9563

     

37

DEAL OF THE WEEK

Reserve Price : RM23,000
Retail Price : RM44,000
Auction Date : 20-JAN-26
Model : MERCEDES BENZ - E300 
W212 BLUETEC HYBRID 7G-TRONIC
Year     : 2015
Auctioneer :  NG CHAN MAU 
Website :  www.ngchanmau.com
Registration No: VCX5484

39



Reserve Price : RM34,900
Retail Price : RM83,520
Auction Date : 20-JAN-26
Model : HYUNDAI - STAREX DELUXE 

2.5
Year     : 2018
Auctioneer : NG CHAN MAU 
Website : www.ngchanmau.com
Registration No: JSX9366

     

41

Reserve Price : RM15,000
Retail Price : RM35,920
Auction Date : 20-JAN-26
Model : NISSAN - TEANA 2.5(A)
Year     : 2017
Auctioneer : NG CHAN MAU 
Website : www.ngchanmau.com
Registration No: TBV8459

     

40

DEAL OF THE WEEK

Reserve Price : RM12,700
Retail Price : RM20,594
Auction Date : 20-JAN-26
Model : PROTON SAGA 1.3 PREMIUM 

CVT
Year     : 2019
Auctioneer :  NG CHAN MAU 
Website :  www.ngchanmau.com
Registration No: MDD3804

42
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